CMQS539
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
CMQS539 2-Pack
CQS
QSCE8CP17
17" Mesh Jumper
1 $ 120.00 $120.001
QSCE8FR1 72" Long, Reversible Floor Power Entry, Front Fed, 72" Long,

QSCHC15R
15" Right Cantilever, Mounting Bracket Included
4 $ 50.00 $200.008
... Skipped Option
QSCHCB2
Corner Bracket, Left and Right, Sold as a Pair
3 $ 22.00 $66.009
... Skipped Option
QSCHEP2924
End Panel 29"h x 24"w
2 $ 264.00 $528.0010
... Skipped Option
QSCHFB1
Flat Bracket (Available in Black Only)
4 $ 21.00 $84.0011
QSCHP54-2 54"h, 2-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), Post
Trims, Post Base Cap
2 $ 142.00 $284.0012
... Skipped Option
Page 2 of 28
CMQS539
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
QSCHP66-3 66"h, 3-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), Post
Trims, Post Base Cap
1 $ 151.00 $151.0013
... Skipped Option
QSCMET12

QSCMET66
66"h, End of Run Trim Insert for Panel
1 $ 27.00 $27.0016
... Skipped Option
QSCMFM5424N0 54"h x 24"w, Monolithic Fabric Panel, Non-Powered, Race way
Cover No Punch (2)
2 $ 381.00 $762.0017
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
Page 3 of 28
CMQS539
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
QSCMFM5436N0 54"h x 36"w, Monolithic Fabric Panel, Non-Powered, Race way
Cover No Punch (2)
2 $ 480.00 $960.0018
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
QSCMFM5460N0 54"h x 60"w, Monolithic Fabric Panel, Non-Powered, Race way
Cover No Punch (2)
2 $ 663.00 $1,326.0019
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
QSCMFM6636P2 66"h x 36"w, Monolithic Fabric Panel, Power Harness,
Raceway Cover With Punch (2)
2 $ 775.00 $1,550.0020
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
QSCMHC46 46"w x 5"d, Worksurface Support Channel, Use with 60"w
Surface, Channel Should be 14" Shorter Than Top, Screws
Included, Black Only
2 $ 91.00 $182.0021
Page 4 of 28
CMQS539
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
QSCMPSEG1224 12"h x 24"w, Integrated Privacy Panel, Glass, Top Rail Sits
Over Compile Top Trim
2 $ 264.00 $528.0022
... Skipped Option
CLR Clear Glazed
QSCMPSEG1236 12"h x 36"w, Integrated Privacy Panel, Glass, Top Rail Sits
Over Compile Top Trim
2 $ 306.00 $612.0023
... Skipped Option
CLR Clear Glazed
QSCMPSEG1260 12"h x 60"w, Integrated Privacy Panel, Glass, Top Rail Sits
Over Compile Top Trim
2 $ 360.00 $720.0024
... Skipped Option
CLR Clear Glazed

23.875"h x 22.625"d x 15"w, Mobile Box/File w/ 60mm Castors
2 $ 829.00 $1,658.0028
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
QSCSOF1336
14.5"h x 36"w, Overhead Flipper Door Storage
2 $ 432.00 $864.0029
... Skipped Option
QSCWCC3624P 36"w x 24"d, Curved Corner Worksurface with 3mm PVC Edge
Trim 1" Thick
2 $ 511.00 $1,022.0030
LP Thermally Fused Laminates 1" Thickness
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
QSCWS2436P 36"w x 24"d, Rectangular Worksurface with 3mm PVC Edge
Trim 1" Thick, Std with 1 Scoop
2 $ 167.00 $334.0031
LP Thermally Fused Laminates 1" Thickness
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
QSCWS2460P 60"w x 24"d, Rectangular Worksurface with 3mm PVC Edge
Trim 1" Thick, Std with 2 Scoops
2 $ 339.00 $678.0032
Page 6 of 28
CMQS539

... Skipped Option
QSCHFB1
Flat Bracket (Available in Black Only)
8 $ 21.00 $168.0043
QSCHP54-2 54"h, 2-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), Post
Trims, Post Base Cap
4 $ 142.00 $568.0044
... Skipped Option
Page 9 of 28
CMQS539
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
QSCHP66-3 66"h, 3-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), Post
Trims, Post Base Cap
1 $ 151.00 $151.0045
... Skipped Option
QSCHP66-4 66"h, 4-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), No Post
Trims, No Post Base Cap
1 $ 126.00 $126.0046
... Skipped Option
QSCMET12